SIOUX FALLS CITY COUNCIL
MEETINGS AND EVENTS CALENDAR
As of: 2/15/2019
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MON 2/18
TUE 2/19
THR 2/21
SAT  2/23
TUE 2/26
WED 2/27
TUE 3/05
WED 3/06

4 PM
After Info.
7 PM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

10 AM

4 PM
5PM
7PM

4:30 PM

7:30 AM

1 PM

4 PM
After Info.
7 PM

1:30 PM

PRESIDENT'S DAY - CITY OFFICES CLOSED

Meetings of the City Council

Informational Meeting

Land Use Committee

City Council Meeting

Carnegie Town Hall, 235 W. 10th Street

Online Agendas: http://siouxfalls.org/council/view-meetings

22nd Annual 2019 Sioux Falls Market Outlook
Breakfast

Program

Washington Pavilion, 301 S. Main Avenue

Legislative Coffee
Southeast Tech, The Hub, 2001 N. Career Avenue

Meetings of the City Council

Informational Meeting

Joint Sioux Falls City Council/Minnehaha County Commission Meeting
Joint City Council/Lincoln County Commission Meeting

Carnegie Town Hall, 235 W. 10th Street

DTSF Annual Meeting
Sioux Falls State Theatre, 316 S. Phillips Avenue

Joint City/County/School Board Meeting - "Breakfast Club"
Hy-Vee, 3000 S. Minnesota Avenue

City Council Budget Working Session
Carnegie Town Hall, 235 W. 10th Street

Meetings of the City Council
Informational Meeting

Fiscal Committee

City Council Meeting

Carnegie Town Hall, 235 W. 10th Street

Special Metro Management Council Meeting
County Admin. Building - Minn. County Commission Room
415 N. Dakota Avenue



