SIOUX FALLS CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS AND EVENTS CALENDAR As of: 2/15/2019

MON	2/18		PRESIDENT'S DAY - CITY OFFICES CLOSED
TUE	2/19	4 PM After Info. 7 PM	Meetings of the City Council Informational Meeting Land Use Committee City Council Meeting Carnegie Town Hall, 235 W. 10th Street Online Agendas: http://siouxfalls.org/council/view-meetings
THR	2/21	7:30 AM 8:30 AM	22nd Annual 2019 Sioux Falls Market Outlook Breakfast Program Washington Pavilion, 301 S. Main Avenue
SAT	2/23	10 AM	Legislative Coffee Southeast Tech, The Hub, 2001 N. Career Avenue
TUE	2/26	4 PM 5 PM 7 PM 4:30 PM	Meetings of the City Council Informational Meeting Joint Sioux Falls City Council/Minnehaha County Commission Meeting Joint City Council/Lincoln County Commission Meeting Carnegie Town Hall, 235 W. 10th Street DTSF Annual Meeting
			Sioux Falls State Theatre, 316 S. Phillips Avenue
WED	2/27	7:30 AM	Joint City/County/School Board Meeting - "Breakfast Club" Hy-Vee, 3000 S. Minnesota Avenue
		1 PM	City Council Budget Working Session Carnegie Town Hall, 235 W. 10th Street
TUE	3/05	4 PM After Info. 7 PM	Meetings of the City Council Informational Meeting Fiscal Committee City Council Meeting Carnegie Town Hall, 235 W. 10th Street
WED	3/06	1:30 PM	Special Metro Management Council Meeting County Admin. Building - Minn. County Commission Room 415 N. Dakota Avenue